
Lesson Plan B. A 1st Year 2nd  Sem   

Subject: (History)History of India from 600 A.D to 1526 A.D 

              (January 2018 to April 2018)                                                                                        

Name: - Sh. Karampal 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 

January 1/1/2018 Monday Post Gupta Period upto 750 
A.D(Pushyabhutis-
Harshvardhana) 

 

January 2/1/2018 Tuesday Continued  

January 3/1/2018 Wednesday Continued  

January 4/1/2018 Thursday Accounts of Hieun Tsang 
about Harshvardhana 
period- Political, Social, 
Economic, Religious and 
Education system 

 

January 5/1/2018 Friday Continued  

January 6/1/2018 Saturday Continued Assignment on 
Harshvardhana 

and his 
Administration 

January 7/1/2018 Sunday ----  

January 8/1/2018 Monday Origin of the Chalukyas: The 
Chalukyas of Badami and 
Vengi 

 

January 9/1/2018 Tuesday Continued  

January 10/1/2018 Wednesday Continued  

January 11/1/2018 Thursday Chalukyas of Kalyani  

January 12/1/2018 Friday Administration of Chalukyas 
and Legacy of Chalukyas 

 

January 13/1/2018 Saturday Continued Assignment on 
Origin of the 



Chalukyas and 
their 

Administration  

January 14/1/2018 Sunday ----  

January 15/1/2018 Monday Polity and Economy 750-
1206 A.D- The Gurjara-
Pratiharas 

 

January 16/1/2018 Tuesday The Palas: Importance of 
Palas 

 

January 17/1/2018 Wednesday Polity of the Palas and the 
Pratiharas 

 

January 18/1/2018 Thursday The Rashtrakutas: Rise and 
Development 

 

January 19/1/2018 Friday Polity and significance of the 
Rashtrakutas 

 

January 20/1/2018 Saturday Continued Assignment on 
Polity of Palas 
and Pratiharas 

January 21/1/2018 Sunday -----  

January 22/1/2018 Monday Holiday  

January 23/1/2018 Tuesday The Cholas: Rise of Cholas  

January 24/1/2018 Wednesday Polity, Art and Economy Of 
Cholas 

 

January 25/1/2018 Thursday Continued  

January 26/1/2018 Friday Holiday  

January 27/1/2018 Saturday Continued Assignment on 
Cholas Polity, Art 

and Economy 
January 28/1/2018 Sunday -----  

January 29/1/2018 Monday Growth of Feudalism, Merits 
and demerits 

 

January 30/1/2018 Tuesday Continued  



January 31/1/2018 Wednesday Holiday  

February 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 
February 1/2/2018 Thursday Socio- Cultural Trends 600-

1206 A.D, Society, Religious 
life, Art, Literature 

 

February 2/2/2018 Friday Continued  
February 3/2/2018 Saturday Continued Assignment on 

Growth of 
Feudalism, Merits 

and demerits 
February 4/2/2018 Sunday ---  

February 5/2/2018 Monday Political condition of India 
on the Eve of Ghaznavids 
Invasions  

 

February 6/2/2018 Tuesday Mahmud Ghaznavi and his 
Invasions 

 

February 7/2/2018 Wednesday Effects of Mahmud 
Ghaznavi Invasions 

 

February 8/2/2018 Thursday Muhammad Ghori and his 
Invasion 

 

February 9/2/2018 Friday Effects of Muhammad 
Ghori Invasion 

 

February 10/2/2018 Saturday Comparison of Mahmud 
Ghaznavi and Muhammad 
Gori 

Assignment on 
Mahmud 

Ghaznavi and his 
Invasions  

February 11/2/2018 Sunday ----  

February 12/2/2018 Monday Rise and expansion of The 
Delhi Sultanate: 
Qutubuddin Aibak 

 

February 13/2/2018 Tuesday Aram Shah, Iltutmish  

February 14/2/2018 Wednesday Rukunddin Firoz, Razia 
Sultan to Nasirudin 
Mahmud 

 



February 15/2/2018 Thursday Ghaiasuddin Balban  

February 16/2/2018 Friday Ghaiasuddin Balban 
Problems and atchivements 

 

February 17/2/2018 Saturday Successors of Balban Assignment on 
Qutubuddin 

Aibak 
February 18/2/2018 Sunday ----  

February 19/2/2018 Monday The Khalji  

February 20/2/2018 Tuesday Alauddin Khalji, his 
problems and work 

 

February 21/2/2018 Wednesday continued  

February 22/2/2018 Thursday The Tughlaqs: Ghiyasuddin 
Tughlaq 

 

February 23/2/2018 Friday Muhammad-bin-tughlaq 
and Feroze Tughlaq 

 

February 24/1/2018 Saturday continued Assignment on 
Alauddin Khalji, 
his problems and 
work 

February 25/2/2018 Sunday ----  

February 26/2/2018 Monday Bahmani Kingdom  

February 27/2/2018 Tuesday Downfall of Bhamni 
Kingdom 

 

February 28/2/2018 Wednesday Holiday   

March 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 
March 1/3/2018 Thursday Holiday   

March 2/3/2018 Friday Holiday   

March 3/3/2018 Saturday Holiday   
March 4/3/2018 Sunday Holiday   

March 5/3/2018 Monday Vijaynagar Kingdom and its 
downfall  

 

March 6/3/2018 Tuesday Continued  
March 7/3/2018 Wednesday Continued  

March 8/3/2018 Thursday Polity and art of Vijaynagar 
Kingdom 

 



March 9/3/2018 Friday Continued  

March 10/3/201
8 

Saturday Continued Assignment on 
Vijaynagar kingdom 

and its downfall 
March 11/3/201

8 

Sunday ----  

March 12/3/201
8 

Monday Fragmentation of Delhi 
sultanate: Malwa, Gujarat 

 

March 13/3/201
8 

Tuesday Bengal,Janupur  

March 14/3/201
8 

Wednesday Mewar, Kashmir  

March 15/3/201
8 

Thursday Causes of Downfall of Delhi 
Sultanate 

 

March 16/3/201
8 

Friday Continued  

March 17/3/201
8 

Saturday Polity and administration 
under Delhi Sultanate 

Assignment on 
Causes of Downfall 
of Delhi Sultanate  

March 18/3/201
8 

Sunday ----  

March 19/3/201
8 

Monday Continued  

March 20/3/201
8 

Tuesday Ruling class under Sultanate  

March 21/3/201
8 

Wednesday Economic Development 
1206-1526 

 

March 22/3/201
8 

Thursday Technological Development 
1206-1526 

Assignment on 
Ruling class under 

Sultanate 

March 23/3/201
8 

Friday Holiday  

March 24/3/201
8 

Saturday Holiday  

March 25/3/201
8 

Sunday ----  

March 26/3/201 Monday Society Under Sultanate  



8 

March 27/3/201
8 

Tuesday Origin of Bhakti Movement 
and Reformers 

 

March 28/3/201
8 

Wednesday Impact of Bhakti Movement  

March 29/3/201
8 

Thursday Holiday  

March 30/3/201
8 

Friday Sufism and its effects  

March 31/3/201
8 

Saturday Prominent Sufi Shaikhs of 
India 

Origin of Bhakti 
Movement and 

Reformers 

 

April 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test 

April 1/4/2018 Sunday ----  
April 2/4/2018 Monday Art and Architecture under 

the Sultanate 
 

April 3/4/2018 Tuesday Continued  

April 4/4/2018 Wednesday Extent of Harsha’s Empire: 
Map areas and centers 

 

April 5/4/2018 Thursday continued  

April 6/4/2018 Friday continued  
April 7/4/2018 Saturday Map Check  

April 8/4/2018 Sunday ----  
April 9/4/2018 Monday Extent of Alauddin Khalji’s 

empire: Map areas and 
centers 

 

April 10/4/2018 Tuesday continued  
April 11/4/2018 Wednesday Continued  

April 12/4/2018 Thursday Map Check  

April 13/4/2018 Friday Extent of Muhammad 
Tughlaq’s empire: Map 
areas and centers 

 



April 14/4/2018 Saturday Holiday  

April 15/4/2018 Sunday ----  

April 16/4/2018 Monday Continued  

April 17/4/2018 Tuesday Map Check  

April 18/4/2018 Wednesday Extent of Vijaynagar 
empire: Map areas and 
centers 

 

April 19/4/2018 Thursday continued  

April 20/4/2018 Friday Map check  

April 21/4/2018 Saturday Urban Centres during the 
Sultanate 

 

April 22/4/2018 Sunday ----  

April 23/4/2018 Monday continued  

April 24/4/2018 Tuesday Map Check  

April 25/4/2018 Wednesday Discussion of question 
paper 

Test on 1st unit 

April 26/4/2018 Thursday Revision Test on 2nd unit 

April 27/4/2018 Friday Revision Test on 3rd unit 

 

 


